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P20026
P20021
P20034
P20010

Br ody
Skye

Chl oe
Dut ch

48. 95 0.
51.13 0.
42.03 0.
Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 21.7%
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